AP721026-10 Dropol wireless charger mouse pad
PU leather mouse pad with built-in wireless charger (5W) and
mobile phone holder functions. Including USB charger cable.
Product information
Item number AP721026-10
Product name wireless charger mouse pad
Description
PU leather mouse pad with built-in wireless charger (5W) and mobile phone holder functions. Including USB
charger cable.
Colour(s) black
Size 300×210 mm
Material(s) PU leather
Individual product weight 170 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 8504409590
EAN Code 5996425192725
Product specific details
Packing details
Quantity 25 pcs
Gross weight 5.6 kg
Net weight 4.25 kg
Export carton dimensions 39 x 24 x 23 cm
Cubage 0.02153 m3
Printing info
Position:
III. Lower right corner
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
52mm x 50mm
Position:
III. Lower right corner
Technology:
S2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
52mm x 50mm
Position:
III. Lower right corner
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
52mm x 50mm
Position:
II. Upper right corner
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
52mm x 50mm
Position:
II. Upper right corner
Technology:
S2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
52mm x 50mm
Position:
II. Upper right corner
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
52mm x 50mm
Other colours
1/2
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
190mm x 185mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
S2
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
180mm x 180mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
190mm x 185mm
2/2